
Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time

Rochester Echuca Sat 9 April 14:35 Shepp Utd Shepparton Fri 15 April 18:35 Kyabram Echuca Sat 23 April 18:35

Tatura Kyabram Sat 9 April 14:35 Benalla Tatura Fri 15 April 14:00 Rochester Tatura Sat 23 April 14:35

Shepparton Mooroopna Sat 9 April 14:35 Kyabram Rochester Fri 15 April 18:45 Shepparton Shepp Swans Sat 23 April 14:35

Shepp Swans Shepp Utd Sat 9 April 18:35 Mooroopna Shepp Swans Sat 16 April 18:35 Mansfield Benalla Sat 23 April 14:00

Seymour Benalla Sat 9 April 14:00 Echuca Euroa Sat 16 April 14:35 Euroa Seymour Sun 24 April 14:35

Euroa Mansfield Sat 9 April 14:00 Mansfield Seymour Sat 16 April 14:00 Mooroopna Shepp Utd Sun 24 April 14:35

Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time

Tatura Shepparton Sat 30 April 14:35 Mooroopna Tatura Sat 7 May 14:35 Rochester Shepp Swans Sat 14 May 14:35

Shepp Utd Rochester Sat 30 April 14:35 Shepp Swans Kyabram Sat 7 May 14:35 Echuca Shepparton Sat 14 May 14:35

Seymour Mooroopna Sat 30 April 14:35 Seymour Echuca Sat 7 May 14:35 Kyabram Seymour Sat 14 May 14:35

Shepp Swans Euroa Sat 30 April 14:35 Euroa Shepp Utd Sat 7 May 14:35 Mooroopna Euroa Sat 14 May 14:35

Benalla Kyabram Sat 30 April 14:00 Benalla Rochester Sat 7 May 14:00 Shepp Utd Benalla Sat 14 May 14:00

Echuca Mansfield Sat 30 April 14:00 Shepparton Mansfield Sat 7 May 14:00 Mansfield Tatura Sat 14 May 14:00

Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time

Shepparton Rochester Sat 21 May 14:35 Mooroopna Mansfield Sat 4 June 14:00

Seymour Shepp Utd Sat 21 May 14:35 Seymour Shepparton Sat 4 June 14:35

Benalla Mooroopna Sat 21 May 14:00 Euroa Benalla Sat 4 June 14:00

Kyabram Euroa Sun 22 May 14:35 Echuca Rochester Sun 5 June 14:35

Mansfield Shepp Swans Sun 22 May 14:00 Shepp Swans Tatura Sun 5 June 14:35

Tatura Echuca Sun 22 May 14:35 Shepp Utd Kyabram Sun 5 June 14:35

Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time

Echuca Mooroopna Sat 11 June 14:35 Shepp Utd Echuca Sat 18 June 14:35 Mooroopna Shepparton Sat 25 June 14:35

Shepparton Kyabram Sat 11 June 14:35 Tatura Seymour Sat 18 June 14:35 Shepp Utd Shepp Swans Sat 25 June 14:35

Tatura Shepp Utd Sat 11 June 14:35 Euroa Rochester Sat 18 June 14:35 Euroa Tatura Sat 25 June 14:35

Rochester Seymour Sat 11 June 14:35 Kyabram Mansfield Sat 18 June 14:00 Echuca Benalla Sat 25 June 14:00

Benalla Shepp Swans Sat 11 June 14:00 Benalla Shepparton Sun 19 June 14:00 Seymour Mansfield Sun 26 June 14:00

Mansfield Euroa Sat 11 June 14:00 Shepp Swans Mooroopna Sun 19 June 14:35 Rochester Kyabram Sun 26 June 14:35

Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time

Kyabram Tatura Sat 2 July 14:35 Shepparton Shepp Utd Sat 9 July 14:35 Echuca Tatura Sat 23 July 14:35

Mooroopna Rochester Sat 2 July 14:35 Euroa Echuca Sat 9 July 14:35 Shepp Utd Mooroopna Sat 23 July 14:35

Shepp Swans Echuca Sat 2 July 14:35 Kyabram Mooroopna Sat 9 July 14:35 Seymour Kyabram Sat 23 July 14:35

Benalla Seymour Sat 2 July 14:00 Shepp Swans Seymour Sat 16 July 14:35 Euroa Shepp Swans Sat 23 July 14:35

Mansfield Shepp Utd Sat 2 July 14:00 Tatura Benalla Sat 16 July 14:00 Rochester Benalla Sat 23 July 14:00

Shepparton Euroa Sat 2 July 14:35 Rochester Mansfield Sat 16 July 14:00 Mansfield Shepparton Sat 23 July 14:00

Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time Home Away Date Time

Tatura Rochester Sat 30 July 14:35 Tatura Shepp Swans Sat 6 August 14:35 Shepp Swans Rochester Sat 20 August 14:35

Shepp Swans Shepparton Sat 30 July 14:35 Seymour Euroa Sat 6 August 14:35 Echuca Shepp Utd Sat 20 August 14:35

Mooroopna Seymour Sat 30 July 14:35 Rochester Shepp Utd Sat 6 August 14:35 Seymour Tatura Sat 20 August 14:35

Shepp Utd Euroa Sat 30 July 14:35 Shepparton Echuca Sat 13 August 14:35 Euroa Mooroopna Sat 20 August 14:35

Benalla Mansfield Sat 30 July 14:00 Kyabram Benalla Sat 13 August 14:00 Mansfield Kyabram Sat 20 August 14:00

Echuca Kyabram Sat 30 July 14:35 Mansfield Mooroopna Sat 13 August 14:00 Shepparton Benalla Sun 21 August 14:00

Home Away Date Time Date Venue

Mooroopna Echuca Sat 27 August 14:35 3 Sept & 4 Sept TBA

Kyabram Shepp Swans Sat 27 August 14:35 10 Sept & 11 Sept TBA

Rochester Shepparton Sat 27 August 14:35 18 Sept TBA

Shepp Utd Seymour Sat 27 August 14:35 25 Sept TBA

Benalla Euroa Sat 27 August 14:00

Tatura Mansfield Sat 27 August 14:00
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Please note that all times are subject to change (this fixture is correct as at 7 February 2022)
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